Position

City Clerk
Records Coordinator
Records Coordinator

Research Aide - Hourly

Other Positions Held City

South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate

Department

City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office

Total Wages

$80,460
$51,817
$48,417
$15,439

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,830
$15,942
$22,273

$2,331



