Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		South Gate	City Clerk Office	\$80,460	\$32,830
Records Coordinator		South Gate	City Clerk Office	\$51,817	\$15,942
Records Coordinator		South Gate	City Clerk Office	\$48,417	\$22,273
Research Aide - Hourly		South Gate	City Clerk Office	\$15,439	\$2,331